KFR4-33GWH
Fireclay 33 Inch Single Bowl
Farmhouse Kitchen Sink
Sink Dimensions
Overall Dimensions: 33" x 18 1/8" x 10"
Bowl Dimensions: 32 1/4" x 15 7/8"
Sink Depth: 9"
Features
   Fireclay Construction
   Apron Front Farmhouse Single Bowl Sink
   Reversible Apron
   Required Minimum Cabinet Size: 33" Left to Right,
   24" Front to Back
   3 1/2" Drain Opening
   Center Offset Drain
Accessories Included
   Strainer: ST-4
   Cutting Board: KCB-WS302SA
Optional Accessories Sold Separately
   Strainers: PST1, BST-2, ST-2
   Bottom Grid: KBG-FC3216
   Dish Rack: KDR-1
   Colander: CS-6
   Kitchen Rolling Mat: KRM-11
Available Colors
   Glossy White
CODES/STANDARDS:
Product Certification
cUPC
NOTE:  Due to the typical ±3mm side wall variance
in manufacturing, it is recommended that you
design / modify the sink cabinet to match your
clients individual sink(s) need.
NOTE:  It is not recommended to install this sink
with a negative reveal.  Doing so will prohibit the
use of any workstation accessories as they will not fit.
Warranty
Kraus Limited 5 Year Warranty
see website for details www.kraususa.com
Kraus USA Customer Service
1.800.775.0703    customerservice@kraususa.com
REV. January 26, 2021
R
SPECIFICATION SHEET
32 1/4"
819.2mm
1
8
1
/
8
"
4
6
0
m
m
33"
838.2mm
1
7
3
/
8
"
4
4
0
.
9
m
m
1
5
7
/
8
"
4
0
2
.
3
m
m
5 5/8"
142.9mm
8
1
/
2
"
2
1
6
.
1
m
m
1
/
2
"
1
2
m
m
1
0
"
2
5
4
m
m
9
"
2
2
7
.
4
m
m
32 5/8"
828.5mm
R5/8"
15mm
R1 1/4"
32mm
KCB-WS302
Cutting Board
Cutting Board Dimensions
Overall Dimensions: 16 7/8" x 11" x 1/4"
Features
  Designed to Use Over the Sink and On the Counter
  BPA-free and FDA-approved
  Included with the KFR4-33GWH kitchen sink
Warranty
Kraus One Year Limited Warranty
see website for details www.kraususa.com
Kraus USA Customer Service
1.800.775.0703    customerservice@kraususa.com
REV. March 2, 2020
R
SPECIFICATION SHEET
1/4"
(7mm)
11"
(280mm)
1
6
7
/
8
"
(
4
2
9
m
m
)
1 1/4"
(31.5mm)
1 3/8"
(35mm)
2
"
(
5
0
m
m
)
3
7
/
8
"
(
1
0
0
m
m
)
1/4"
(7mm)
R1 1/8"
(27mm)
ST-4
Stainless Steel Kitchen Sink Strainer
Grid Dimensions
Overall Dimensions: ∅4 1/2" x 2 5/8"
Features
   Premium Stainless Steel construction
   Fits Standard 3 1/2" or 4" Drain Opening
   Removable Strainer Prevents Debris from Clogging
   Drain Pipe
   Tailpiece Included
   Decorative Stainless Steel Cover Fits Over Drain
Warranty
Kraus Limited Lifetime Warranty
see website for details www.kraususa.com
Kraus USA Customer Service
1.800.775.0703    customerservice@kraususa.com
REV. December 22, 2018
R
SPECIFICATION SHEET
2
5
/
8
"
(
6
6
m
m
)
G1 1/2"
Ø4 1/2"
(114mm)